Name of Head Start Program

A.B.C.D.Holy Name of Jesus Child -Action For Bridgeport Community

Bassick Action For Bridgeport Community

Ben Franklin Annex A -Human Resource Agency of New Britain, Inc.
Ben Franklin Head Start -Human Resource Agency of New Britain, Inc.

Bentley School- Manchester Head Start

Broad Street- Easter Seals -Head Start

Bull's Head Hollow Head Start Action For Bridgeport Community
Cesar Bantalla - Action For Bridgeport Community

Cesar Batalla -Action For Bridgeport Community
Chamberlain Heights -Easter Seals -Head Start

Chester Addison

Child Care Center Room 7

City Hill Extended Day Head -Naugatuck Head Start

City Hill Full Day Head Start -Naugatuck Head Start

City Hill Half Day Head Start -Naugatuck Head Start
Clinton Head Start-Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT)
Commerce Drive -Windham Public Schools

Douglas Street -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT)
Early Childhood Learning Center -New Haven Board of Education
Early Head Start at CT Mills -EASTCONN Head Start
East ConnVernon HeadStart Manchester Memorial Hospital
EASTCONN Moosup -EASTCONN Head Start
EASTCONN Moosup Gardens-EASTCONN Head Start
EASTCONNVernon HeadStart EASTCONN Head Start
Ella Jackson -Action For Bridgeport Community

Enfield Head Start -Enfield Head Start

Eric D. Coleman Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT)
Errol Rhoden Forest Street Head Start

First Steps -Greenwich Head Start

Forest Court 1 Education Connection

Forest Court 2 Education Connection

Forest Court A Education Connection

Forest Court B Education Connection

Forest Court C Education Connection

Forest Court D Education Connection

George E. Pipkin -Action For Bridgeport Community
Grace Street -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT)
Thames Valley Council For Communtiy Action

Street Address

1950 Barnum Ave

1181 Fairfield Ave

180 Clinton St

180 Clinton St

57 Hollister St

125 Broad St

115 Highland Ave

927 Grand St

927 Grand St

18 Lourdes Ct

245 Selleck St

64 Palmers Hill Rd

441 City Hill Road

441 City Hill St

441 City Hill St

82 W Main St

10 Commerce Dr

170 Douglas St

495 Blake Street

111 CT Mills Avenue

23 EIm St

35 Church St

10 Gorman St

23 EIm St

338 Connecticut Avenue
1270 Enfield St

1051 Blue HillsAve

72 Spruce St 20 Forest St
Armstrong Court -Building 8
57 Forest Ct

57 Forest Ct

57 Forest Ct

57 Forest Ct

57 Forest Ct

57 Forest Ct

52 George E. Pipkin Way
37 Grace St

303 Slater Ave

City

Stratford
Bridgeport
New Britian
New Britian
Manchester
Meriden
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Meriden
Stamford
Stamford
Naugatuck
Naugatuck
Naugatuck
Clinton
Columbia
Hartford
New Haven
Danielson
Vernon
Moosup
Moosup
Vernon
Bridgeport
Enfield
Bloomfield
Stamford
Greenwich
Torrington
Torrington
Torrington
Torrington
Torrington
Torrington
Bridgeport
Hartford
Griswold

State

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

Zip

06614
06005
06053
06053
06042
06450
06004
06005
06006
06451
06902
06902
06770
06770
06770
06413
06237
06114
06515
06239
06066
06354
06355
06066
06007
06082
06002
06902
06830
06790
06791
06792
06793
06794
06795
06008
06106
06351
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Name of Head Start Program Street Address City State Zip

Hayestown Avenue School -Head Start of Northern Fairfield County 42 Tamarack Ave. Danbury CT 06811
Helene Grant School -New Haven Board of Education 185 Goffe Street New Haven CT 06511
Heritage -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 175 Enfield St Hartford CT 06112
Highland Park- Manchester Head Start 397 Porter St Manchester CT 06040
Hill and Plain School -Education Connection 60 Old Town Park Rd New Milford CT 06776
Hill Central -New Haven Board of Education 140 Dewitt St New Haven CT 06519
Hill Parent Child Center -LULAC Head Start, Inc. 250 Cedar St New Haven CT 06520
Hill Parent/Child Center-LULAC Head Start, Inc. 250 Cedar St New Haven CT 06521
Idella Howell Child Development 44 Hamlin St Middletown CT 06457
Inner City -Action For Bridgeport Community 1070 Park Ave Bridgeport CT 06004
Jamie A. Hulley Center -Action For Bridgeport Community 460 Lafayette St Bridgeport CT 06004
Jamie A. Hulley Center -Action For Bridgeport Community 460 Lafayette St Bridgeport CT 06004
Agency of New Britain, Inc. 16 Armistice St New Britian CT 06053
Jeanne Hudgens 32 Custer St 137 Henry St Stamford CT 06901
Job Corp Academy Childcare -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 100 William Shorty Hartford CT 06106
John Pettibone School -Education Connection 2 Pickett District Rd New Milford CT 06776
John S. Martinez -New Haven Board of Education 100 James St New Haven CT 06513
Johnson HeadStart Action For Bridgeport Community 719 Birdseye St Stratford CT 06615
Kids Corner -Greenwich Head Start Armstrong Court -Building 2 Greenwich CT 06830
Killingly Head Start - EASTCONN Head Start 1620 Upper Maple St Dayville CT 06241
King Street Primary School -Head Start of Northern Fairfield County 151 South King Street Danbury CT 06811
Lake Ave -BCO Bristol Head Start 254 Lake Ave Bristol CT 06010
Lathon Wider 137 Henry St Stamford CT 06902
Lathon Wider Head Start 40 Stillwater Ave Stamford CT 06902
Laurel Gardens -Head Start of Northern Fairfield County 385 Main Street Danbury CT 06810
Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 211 Laurel St Hartford CT 06105
Liberty Street- Community Development Institute, Inc. -Head Start 398 Liberty St Meriden CT 06450
Litchfield A -Education Connection 355 Goshen Rd Litchfield CT 06759
Litchfield B- Education Connection 355 Goshen Rd Litchfield CT 06759
Locust St. -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 261 Locust St Hartford CT 06114
Lucille Johnson -Action For Bridgeport Community 816 Fairfield Ave Bridgeport CT 06004
Lucille Johnson Center -Action For Bridgeport Community 816 Fairfield Ave Bridgeport CT 06004
Martin Luther King -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 25 Ridgefield St Hartford CT 06112
Martin Luther King Center Martin Luther King Child 40 Stillwater Ave Stamford CT 06902
Mill Ridge Primary School -Head Start of Northern Fairfield County 49A High Ridge Road Danbury CT 06812
Mill Ridge Intermediate School -Head Start of Northern Fairfield County 1 School Ridge Road Danbury CT 06811
Mill River Center 375 James St New Haven CT 06514
Mill River Center 375 James St New Haven CT 06515
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Milo-Peck Windsor Head -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT 114 Palisado Ave Windsor CT 06095
Muriel H. Moore Child New Opportunities, Inc. 444 North Main Warterbury CT 06702
Muriel Hr ChildDevelopment New Opportunities, Inc. 444 North Main Warterbury CT 06704
Neon Child Development -Norwalk Economic Opportunity Now, Inc. 11 Ingalls Ave Norwalk CT 06854
North Oak -Human Resource Agency of New Britain, Inc. 35 Oak St New Britian CT 06051
Oval Grove Head Start -Human Resource Agency of New Britain, Inc. 58 Scarlett Dr New Britian CT 06053
Parker Memorial -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 2621 Main St Hartford CT 06120
Pembroke School -Head Start of Northern Fairfield County 34 1/2 Pembroke Road Danbury CT 06813
Plymouth -Education Connection 107 North Street Plymouth CT 06782
Portland Head Start -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 575 1/2 Main St Portland CT 06480
Thames Valley Council For Communtiy Action 325 Rt. 165 Preston CT 06365
Prospect St-Windham Public schools 322 Prospect St Willimantic CT 06226
Putnam Head Start -EASTCONN Head Start 33 Wicker St Putnam CT 06260
Quintard 18 Quintard Ter Stamford CT 06902
Rippowam A Stamford Housing -133B Connecticut Stamford CT 06902
Robertson School- Manchester Head Start 65 School St Manchester CT 06041
SIMPSON WAVERLY -Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 55 Waverly St Hartford CT 06112
Skinner Road Head Start EASTCONN Head Start Skinner Road Vernon CT 06066
Slocum Center New Opportunities, Inc. 74 N Walnut St Waterbury CT 06704
South Church Head Start -Human Resource Agency of New Britain, Inc. 90 Main St New Britian CT 06051
South Street -BCO Bristol Head Start 55 South St Bristol CT 06011
St. James Homebase -Thames Valley Council For Communtiy Action 76 Federal St New London CT 06320
Stillwater Head Start 347 Stillwater Ave Stamford CT 06902
T.D. Ritter-Community Renewal Team, Inc. (CRT) 555 Windsor St Hartford CT 06120
TEAM Early Education -TEAM, Inc (Training Education And Manpower) 35 Matthew Street Milford CT 06460
TEAM Early Education -TEAM, Inc (Training Education And Manpower) 211 Mountain Road Seymour CT 06483
TEAM Early Education -TEAM, Inc (Training Education And Manpower) 29 Maple Street Seymour CT 06484
TEAM Early Education TEAM, Inc (Training EducationAnd Manpower) 4 Fourth Street Ansonia CT 06401
TEAM Early Education TEAM, Inc (Training EducationAnd Manpower) 80 Howard Ave Ansonia CT 06402
The Phelps Ingersoll Center - Child & Family Agency 99 Union St Middletown CT 06457
Truman School -New Haven Board of Education 114 Truman St New Haven CT 06519
Trumbull Gardens -Action For Bridgeport Community 715 Trumbull Ave. Bridgeport CT 06006
Greater Trumbull/Monroe Regional HeadStart 240 Middlebrooks Ave Trumball CT 06611
Action West Broad Street School- 131 West Broad Stonington CT 06379
Thames Valley Council For CommuntiyAction 129 East Main Street Jewett City CT 06351
Action 387 Bayonet St New London CT 06321
TVCCA Early Care and Thames Valley Council For CommuntiyAction 380 Taftville Occum Rd Route 97 Taftville CT 06380
TVCCA Head Start Groton -Thames Valley Council For CommuntiyAction 36 Central Ave Groton CT 06340
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TVCCA Head Start -Mahan -Thames Valley Council For Communtiy

Action 94 Salem Turnpike Norwich CT 06360
Thames Valley Council For CommuntiyAction 24 Rope Ferry Rd Waterford CT 06385
Uncas Homebase -Thames Valley Council For Communtiy Action 401 W. Thames ST Norwich CT 06360
Verplanck School -Manchester Head Start 126 Olcott St Manchester CT 06042
West End -Action For Bridgeport Community 361 Bird St. Bridgeport CT 06005
West Stafford School Stafford Public Schools 153 West Stafford Road Stafford Springs CT 06076
WHCH Head Start West Haven Community House Association, Inc 227 Elm Street West Haven CT
Willowbrook Early Childhood -Willowbrook School

-Early Childhood Center 95 Willowbrook Rd East Hartford CT

Windham Early Childhood -Windham Public Schools 10 Commerce Dr Columbia CT 06237
Windham Heights Day Care Windham PublicSchools 202A Scott& JeffreyRd Windham CT 06280
WindhamHeights Day Care Windham PublicSchools 202A Scott and Jeffrey Windham CT 06226
Winsted- Education Connection 95 N Main St Winsted CT 06098
Zigler Center -New Haven Board of Education 81 Olive St New Haven CT 06511
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